Last Name
ABLONDI
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEY
ALLEY
ALLEY
ALLEY
ALLIS
ALLSWEDE
ANDERS
ANDERS
ANDERS
ANDREWS
ANNIS
ANNIS
ANNIS
ARMS
ARMS
ARMS
ARMS
ARMS
ARMS
ARMSTRONG
ASHLEY
AUSTIN
AUSTON
AUSTON

First Name

DOROTHY MAY

ANNA
BARBARA J
MILTON
MERRITT
ISIAH

NAOMI
EILEEN FERN
CATHERINE
DANIEL (SON)
FRANK
LAFAYETTE
FRANK
LEROY
CLYDE
ORPHA MAY
EARNEST
HENRY
SARAH A
MRS STELLA
HARRISON
FRANK
DONALD
GARLAND
(CHILD)
ROSETTA
BRIGHAM H
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Lot

104
45
67
75
75
75
75

114
67
12
12
61
56
68
20
20
53
53
53
80
79
80
13
29
12

Date of Death

4/29/1957
7/22/1916
8/13/1927
2/23/1871
11/3/1871
9/19/1909
2/13/1924
3/19/1965
5/29/1974
6/26/1880
1/15/1900

10/31/1891
6/14/1909
8/27/1949
12/12/1959
1873
9/6/1903
7/30/1909
8/12/1917
5/18/1927
1927
12/31/2002
9/5/1921
8E1882
11/19/1933
9/25/1941
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